SECTIONID TITLE DAYS1 STARTTIME1 ENDTIME1 ENROLLED LOCATION INSTSHORT DEPT WEEK COMMENT

ACCT1203291  Fund of Accounting MW F 1030AM 1120AM 0 UC-PC Sloan R | From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.

ACCT2103291  Acct I-Financial MW 1230PM 145PM 0 UC-PC Sloan R | From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.

ACCT2103292  Acct I-Financial TR 1230PM 145PM 0 UC-PC Sloan R | From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.

ACCT2203291  Acct I-Managerial TR 900AM 1015AM 0 UC-PC Sloan R | $20 fee. From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.

ACCT2203292  Acct Il-Managerial MW 530PM 645PM 2 UC-PC Mitchell K | $20 fee. From NOC Stillwater to ITV sites.

BISI1114291 General Biology TR 530PM 645PM 1 UC-PC Young E Enroll in Lab-L78 at Pioneer Tech in Ponca.

BMGT2233291 Human Resource Mgmt W 700PM 940PM 1 UC-PC Sherron D | From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.

BSAD1103291 Intro to Business MW F 930AM 1020AM 0 UC-PC Johnson C | From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.

BSAD1103292 Intro to Business TR 1030AM 1145AM 1 UC-PC Johnson C | From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.

CRMJ1113291  Criminal Justice MW F 1130AM 1220PM 2 UC-PC Cochran T | From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.

CRMJ1333291  Criminal Evidence MW F 930AM 1020AM 0 UC-PC Cochran T | From NOC Tonkawa to Enid/Ponca UC.

CRMJ2113291  Criminal Investigatn MW F 1230PM 120PM 0 UC-PC Cochran T | From NOC Tonkawa to Enid/Ponca UC.

ECON2113291 Macroeconomics TR 1030AM 1145AM 0 UC-PC Allen B | From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.

ECON2113292 Macroeconomics MW F 1130AM 1220PM 0 UC-PC Allen B | From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.

ECON2123291 Microeconomics MW F 1030AM 1120AM 0 UC-PC Allen B | From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.

ECON2123292 Microeconomics TR 530PM 645PM 1 UC-PC Vineyard E | From NOC Enid to ITV sites.

ENGL0122291 Supplement to Comp | T 510PM 650PM 0 UC-PC Frazier S | From NOC Stillwater to ITV sites.

ENGL0123291  Basic Composition TR 1230PM 145PM 0 UC-PC Nordquist L | From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.

ENGL1113292  English Comp | MW F 1130AM 1220PM 0 UC-PC Riddle E | From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.

ENGL1113293  English Comp | T 700PM 940PM 0 UC-PC Riddle E | From NOC Enid to ITV sites.

ENGL1213291 English Comp Il MW F 830AM 920AM 1 UC-PC Tate J | From NOC Enid to ITV sites.

ENGL1213292  English Comp Il MW F 1130AM 1220PM 2 UC-PC Riddle M | From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.

ENGL1213293  English Comp Il R 700PM 940PM 2 UC-PC Tate J | From NOC Enid to ITV sites.

ENGL1213294  English Comp Il FS 800AM 930PM 0 UC-PC Stinson D (e} Weekend college meets Fri 530-930, Sat 8-6 on 1/29-30, 2/19-20, & 3/26-27.
ENGR1111291 Intro to Engineering T 800AM 850AM 0 UC-PC Faculty-T | From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.

ENGR2113291 Statics MW F 930AM 1020AM 0 UC-PC WoodBlack F | Enroll in ENGR 2111 as coreq. ITV from Tonkawa MW, Enid Fri.
GEO0G2253291 World Reg Geography MW F 1030AM 1120AM 0 UC-PC Penningto B | From NOC Tonkawa to Ponca-UC.

HIST1113291 Ancient Wrld History MW F 1130AM 1220PM 1 UC-PC Penningto B | From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.

HIST1483291  American Hist-Early MW F 1230PM 120PM 0 UC-PC Webb A | From NOC Tonkawa to Ponca-UC only.

HIST1493291 American Hist-Late MW F 830AM 920AM 0 UC-PC Webb A | From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.

HIST1493292 American Hist-Late TR 900AM 1015AM 0 UC-PC Webb A | From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.

HIST1493293 American Hist-Late MW 530PM 645PM 0 UC-PC Hainline B | From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.

HIST1493294 American Hist-Late FS 800AM 930PM 0 UC-PC Kruse L (0} Weekend college meets Fri 530-930, Sa 8-6 on 1/22-23, 2/12-13 & 3/5-6.
HPET1113291  Nutrition MW F 830AM 920AM 0 UC-PC Jackson D | From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.

HPET1223291  Hith Educ & Wellness FS 800AM 930PM 0 UC-PC Brown S (0} Weekend college meets Fri 530-930, Sa 8-6 on 4/9-10, 16-17, 23-24.
HUMN1133291 World Religions TR 530PM 645PM 1 UC-PC Samples S | From NOC Enid to ITV sites.

JOUR1113291  Writing/Mass Media MW F 1130AM 1220PM 1 UC-PC Pearcy D | From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.

LANG1213291 Amer Sign Language R 600PM 840PM 1 UC-PC Swanson G UC-Ponca class.

LIT 2413291 Intro to Literature MW F 930AM 1020AM 2 UC-PC Ging D | From NOC Enid to ITV sites.

LIT 2543291 Early British Lit MW 130PM 245PM 0 UC-PC Stinson D | From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.

MATHO0021291 Supp to Math Apps M 830AM 920AM 2 UC-PC Morrill K | From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites. ACT 0-18 must enroll in MATH 1493.
MATHO0031291 Supp to Math Funct w 830AM 920AM 0 UC-PC Cooper D | ACT 0-18. Must enroll in MATH 1483. From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.
MATHO0031292 Supp to Math Funct T 700PM 750PM 0 UC-PC Spurlock S | ACT 0-18. Must enroll in MATH 1483 (night only). ITV from NOC Enid.
MATHO0122291 Supp to STEM Algebra TR 1230PM 120PM 0 UC-PC Hook C | ACT 17-18 must enroll in MATH 1513. From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.
MATHO0123291 Pre-STEM Algebra MW F 930AM 1020AM 0 UC-PC Morrill K | ACT 0-16. STEM majors only. From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.
MATH1233291 Probability & Stat TR 900AM 1015AM 0 UC-PC Cooper D | From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.

MATH1483291 Math Functions MW F 930AM 1020AM 1 UC-PC Hook C | ACT 0-18 must enroll in MATH 0031. From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.
MATH1483292 Math Functions TR 530PM 645PM 0 UC-PC Spurlock S | ACT 0-18 must enroll in MATH 0031. From NOC Enid to ITV sites.
MATH1493291 Mathematical Applica TR 1030AM 1145AM 2 UC-PC Spurlock S | ACT 0-18 must enroll in MATH 0021. From NOC Enid to ITV sites.
MATH1493292 Mathematical Applica MW F 1130AM 1220PM 0 UC-PC Morrill K | ACT 0-18 must enroll in MATH 0021. From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.
MATH1493293 Mathematical Applica FS 800AM 930PM 0 UC-PC Morrill K (0] Weekend college meets Fri 530-930, Sa 8-6 on 1/15-16, 2/5-6 & 26-27.
MATH1513291 Algebra for STEM MW F 830AM 920AM 0 UC-PC Ballard C | ACT 17-18 must enroll in MATH 0122. From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.
MATH1513292 Algebra for STEM TR 900AM 1015AM 0 UC-PC Ballard C | ACT 17-18 must enroll in MATH 0122. From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.
MATH2023291 Statistics MW F 930AM 1020AM 0 UC-PC Ballard C | From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.



MATH2023292
MATH2103291
MATH2154291
MATH2164291
MATH2233291
MATH2613291
MUSC1113291
MUSC1113292
NURS1234291
NURS2071291
NURS2072291
NURS2415291
ORNT1101291
ORNT1101292
PHIL2223292
POLI1113291
POLI1113292
POLI1113293
PSYC1113291
PSYC1113292
PSYC2213291
PSYC2333291
PTEC1113291
S0CI2223291
SPCH1713291
SPCH1713292

Statistics

Elementary Calculus
Calculus Il

Calculus llI

Elem Math Structures
Differential Eqns
Music Appreciation
Music Appreciation
Nursing of Adult |
Nursing Seminar |
Nursing Seminar Il
Nursing Adults Il
Freshman Orientation
Orientation

Business Ethics

Am Natl Government
Am Natl Government
Am Natl Government
General Psychology
General Psychology
Developmental Psych
Intro Addictive Beh
Intro/Process Tech
Social Problems

Oral Communication
Oral Communication

MW F
TR
TR
TR
FS
MW F
MW F
FS
MW F

FS

1030AM
1230PM
1030AM
1030AM
530PM
1230PM
1230PM
700PM
1230PM
230PM
1200PM
900AM
600PM
600PM
900AM
1030AM
1230PM
530PM
900AM
800AM
1030AM
1030AM
800AM
1130AM
700PM
800AM

1145AM
145PM
1120AM
1120AM
645PM
120PM
145PM
940PM
220PM
320PM
150PM
1120AM
650PM
900PM
1015AM
1120AM
145PM
645PM
1015AM
930PM
1120AM
1120AM
930PM
1220PM
940PM
930PM

ONKFP ONOONOORNIRRKEOOOORNORKROOO—O

UC-PC
UC-PC
UC-PC
UC-PC
UC-PC
UC-PC
UC-PC
UC-PC
UC-PC
UC-PC
UC-PC
UC-PC
UC-PC
UC-PC
UC-PC
UC-PC
UC-PC
UC-PC
UC-PC
UC-PC
UC-PC
UC-PC
UC-PC
UC-PC
UC-PC
UC-PC

Ballard C

Cooper D
Cooper D
Hook C

Anderson C
Haynes B
Baird
Hicks
Hicks
Briggs
Briggs
Briggs
Dolezal J

Shreck T
Shreck T
Gordon B
McClaren S
Frost D

McClaren S
Bay R

Faculty-T

CarpenterJ
Sharp A
Sharp A

o w w22

-0/~ — |0

From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.

From NOC Enid to ITV sites.

From NOC Enid to ITV sites.

From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.

From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.

From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.

From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.

From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.

$325 fee. From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.
From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.

From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.

$275 fee. From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.
UC Ponca class.

Weekend college meets Thurs 1/14 6-9 PM with online homework following.

From NOC Tonkawa to UC-PC only.

From Tonkawa to Ponca UC only.

From Tonkawa to ITV sites.

From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.

From NOC Enid to ITV sites.

Weekend college meets Fri 530-930, Sa 8-6 on 1/22-23, 2/12-13 & 3/5-6.
From NOC Enid to Ponca UC only.

From NOC Tonkawa to Ponca UC.

Weekend college meets Fri 530-930, Sa 8-6 on 4/9-10, 16-17, & 23-24.
From NOC Enid to Ponca-UC only.

UC Ponca class.

Weekend college meets Fri 530-930, Sa 8-6 on 1/29-30, 2/19-20, 3/26-27.



	Sheet1

