SECTIONID	TITLE	DAYS1	STARTTIME1	ENDTIME1	ENROLLED LOCATION	INSTSHORT	DEPT	WEEK	COMMENT
ACCT1203291	Fund of Accounting	M W F	1030AM	1120AM	0 UC-PC	Sloan R		I	From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.
ACCT2103291	Acct I-Financial	MW	1230PM	145PM	0 UC-PC	Sloan R		i	From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.
ACCT2103292	Acct I-Financial	T R	1230PM	145PM	0 UC-PC	Sloan R		i	From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.
ACCT2203291	Acct II-Managerial	TR	900AM	1015AM	0 UC-PC	Sloan R		i	\$20 fee. From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.
ACCT2203292	Acct II-Managerial	MW	530PM	645PM	2 UC-PC	Mitchell K		ī	\$20 fee. From NOC Stillwater to ITV sites.
BISI1114291	General Biology	T R	530PM	645PM	1 UC-PC	Young E			Enroll in Lab-L78 at Pioneer Tech in Ponca.
BMGT2233291		W	700PM	940PM	1 UC-PC	Sherron D		1	From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.
BSAD1103291	Intro to Business	MWF	930AM	1020AM	0 UC-PC	Johnson C		i	From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.
BSAD1103292	Intro to Business	T R	1030AM	1145AM	1 UC-PC	Johnson C		ī	From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.
CRMJ1113291	Criminal Justice	M W F	1130AM	1220PM	2 UC-PC	Cochran T		ı	From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.
CRMJ1333291	Criminal Evidence	MWF	930AM	1020AM	0 UC-PC	Cochran T		ī	From NOC Tonkawa to Enid/Ponca UC.
CRMJ2113291	Criminal Investigatn	MWF	1230PM	120PM	0 UC-PC	Cochran T		ı	From NOC Tonkawa to Enid/Ponca UC.
ECON2113291	Macroeconomics	T R	1030AM	1145AM	0 UC-PC	Allen B		ī	From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.
ECON2113292	Macroeconomics	M W F	1130AM	1220PM	0 UC-PC	Allen B		ı	From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.
ECON2123291	Microeconomics	MWF	1030AM	1120AM	0 UC-PC	Allen B		1	From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.
ECON2123292	Microeconomics	TR	530PM	645PM	1 UC-PC	Vineyard E		ī	From NOC Enid to ITV sites.
ENGL0122291	Supplement to Comp I	Т	510PM	650PM	0 UC-PC	Frazier S		1	From NOC Stillwater to ITV sites.
ENGL0123291	Basic Composition	TR	1230PM	145PM	0 UC-PC	Nordquist L		ī	From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.
ENGL1113292	English Comp I	MWF	1130AM	1220PM	0 UC-PC	Riddle E		1	From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.
ENGL1113293	English Comp I	T	700PM	940PM	0 UC-PC	Riddle E		ı	From NOC Enid to ITV sites.
ENGL1213291	English Comp II	M W F	830AM	920AM	1 UC-PC	Tate J		ī	From NOC Enid to ITV sites.
ENGL1213292	English Comp II	MWF	1130AM	1220PM	2 UC-PC	Riddle M		ı	From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.
ENGL1213293	English Comp II	R	700PM	940PM	2 UC-PC	Tate J		ī	From NOC Enid to ITV sites.
ENGL1213294	English Comp II	FS	800AM	930PM	0 UC-PC	Stinson D		0	Weekend college meets Fri 530-930, Sat 8-6 on 1/29-30, 2/19-20, & 3/26-27.
ENGR1111291	Intro to Engineering	T	800AM	850AM	0 UC-PC	Faculty-T		ī	From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.
ENGR2113291	Statics	M W F	930AM	1020AM	0 UC-PC	WoodBlack F		ı	Enroll in ENGR 2111 as coreg. ITV from Tonkawa MW, Enid Fri.
GEOG2253291		MWF	1030AM	1120AM	0 UC-PC	Penningto B		ī	From NOC Tonkawa to Ponca-UC.
HIST1113291	Ancient Wrld History	MWF	1130AM	1220PM	1 UC-PC	Penningto B		ı	From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.
HIST1483291	American Hist-Early	MWF	1230PM	120PM	0 UC-PC	Webb A		ī	From NOC Tonkawa to Ponca-UC only.
HIST1493291	American Hist-Late	M W F	830AM	920AM	0 UC-PC	Webb A		ī	From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.
HIST1493292	American Hist-Late	T R	900AM	1015AM	0 UC-PC	Webb A		ī	From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.
HIST1493293	American Hist-Late	MW	530PM	645PM	0 UC-PC	Hainline B		ī	From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.
HIST1493294	American Hist-Late	FS	800AM	930PM	0 UC-PC	Kruse L		0	Weekend college meets Fri 530-930, Sa 8-6 on 1/22-23, 2/12-13 & 3/5-6.
HPET1113291	Nutrition	MWF	830AM	920AM	0 UC-PC	Jackson D		ī	From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.
HPET1223291	HIth Educ & Wellness	FS	800AM	930PM	0 UC-PC	Brown S		0	Weekend college meets Fri 530-930, Sa 8-6 on 4/9-10, 16-17, 23-24.
	World Religions	TR	530PM	645PM	1 UC-PC	Samples S		ī	From NOC Enid to ITV sites.
JOUR1113291	Writing/Mass Media	MWF	1130AM	1220PM	1 UC-PC	Pearcy D		1	From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.
LANG1213291	Amer Sign Language	R	600PM	840PM	1 UC-PC	Swanson G			UC-Ponca class.
LIT 2413291	Intro to Literature	MWF	930AM	1020AM	2 UC-PC	Ging D		1	From NOC Enid to ITV sites.
LIT 2543291	Early British Lit	MW	130PM	245PM	0 UC-PC	Stinson D		ī	From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.
MATH0021291	Supp to Math Apps	М	830AM	920AM	2 UC-PC	Morrill K		1	From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites. ACT 0-18 must enroll in MATH 1493.
	Supp to Math Funct	W	830AM	920AM	0 UC-PC	Cooper D		ı	ACT 0-18. Must enroll in MATH 1483. From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.
	Supp to Math Funct	T	700PM	750PM	0 UC-PC	Spurlock S		ī	ACT 0-18. Must enroll in MATH 1483 (night only). ITV from NOC Enid.
	Supp to STEM Algebra	T R	1230PM	120PM	0 UC-PC	Hook C		ı	ACT 17-18 must enroll in MATH 1513. From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.
	Pre-STEM Algebra	MWF	930AM	1020AM	0 UC-PC	Morrill K		ī	ACT 0-16. STEM majors only. From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.
	Probability & Stat	T R	900AM	1015AM	0 UC-PC	Cooper D		ı	From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.
	Math Functions	M W F	930AM	1020AM	1 UC-PC	Hook C		1	ACT 0-18 must enroll in MATH 0031. From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.
	Math Functions	T R	530PM	645PM	0 UC-PC	Spurlock S		ı	ACT 0-18 must enroll in MATH 0031. From NOC Enid to ITV sites.
	Mathematical Applica	TR	1030AM	1145AM	2 UC-PC	Spurlock S		ı	ACT 0-18 must enroll in MATH 0021. From NOC Enid to ITV sites.
	Mathematical Applica	M W F	1130AM	1220PM	0 UC-PC	Morrill K		ı	ACT 0-18 must enroll in MATH 0021. From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.
	Mathematical Applica	FS	800AM	930PM	0 UC-PC	Morrill K		0	Weekend college meets Fri 530-930, Sa 8-6 on 1/15-16, 2/5-6 & 26-27.
	Algebra for STEM	M W F	830AM	920AM	0 UC-PC	Ballard C		ı	ACT 17-18 must enroll in MATH 0122. From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.
	Algebra for STEM	TR	900AM	1015AM	0 UC-PC	Ballard C		1	ACT 17-18 must enroll in MATH 0122. From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.
MATH2023291		M W F	930AM	1020AM	0 UC-PC	Ballard C		ı	From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.
					3 00.0				

MATH2023292	Statistics	TR	1030AM	1145AM	0 UC-PC	Ballard C	- I	From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.
MATH2103291	Elementary Calculus	M W	1230PM	145PM	0 UC-PC	Orr K	ı	From NOC Enid to ITV sites.
MATH2154291	Calculus II	MTWR	1030AM	1120AM	0 UC-PC	Orr K	- I	From NOC Enid to ITV sites.
MATH2164291	Calculus III	MTWR	1030AM	1120AM	0 UC-PC	Cooper D	ı	From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.
MATH2233291	Elem Math Structures	M W	530PM	645PM	1 UC-PC	Cooper D	1	From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.
MATH2613291	Differential Eqns	MWF	1230PM	120PM	0 UC-PC	Hook C	ı	From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.
MUSC1113291	Music Appreciation	TR	1230PM	145PM	2 UC-PC	Anderson C	- I	From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.
MUSC1113292	Music Appreciation	R	700PM	940PM	1 UC-PC	Haynes B	ı	From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.
NURS1234291	Nursing of Adult I	TR	1230PM	220PM	0 UC-PC	Baird B	- I	\$325 fee. From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.
NURS2071291	Nursing Seminar I	Т	230PM	320PM	0 UC-PC	Hicks N	ı	From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.
NURS2072291	Nursing Seminar II	R	1200PM	150PM	0 UC-PC	Hicks N	1	From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.
NURS2415291	Nursing Adults II	TR	900AM	1120AM	0 UC-PC	Briggs B	ı	\$275 fee. From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.
ORNT1101291	Freshman Orientation	М	600PM	650PM	1 UC-PC	Briggs B		UC Ponca class.
ORNT1101292	Orientation	R	600PM	900PM	1 UC-PC	Briggs B	0	Weekend college meets Thurs 1/14 6-9 PM with online homework following.
PHIL2223292	Business Ethics	TR	900AM	1015AM	2 UC-PC	Dolezal J	1	From NOC Tonkawa to UC-PC only.
POLI1113291	Am Natl Government	MWF	1030AM	1120AM	1 UC-PC	Shreck T	ı	From Tonkawa to Ponca UC only.
POLI1113292	Am Natl Government	TR	1230PM	145PM	0 UC-PC	Shreck T	1	From Tonkawa to ITV sites.
POLI1113293	Am Natl Government	TR	530PM	645PM	0 UC-PC	Gordon B	ı	From NOC Tonkawa to ITV sites.
PSYC1113291	General Psychology	TR	900AM	1015AM	2 UC-PC	McClaren S	1	From NOC Enid to ITV sites.
PSYC1113292	General Psychology	FS	800AM	930PM	0 UC-PC	Frost D	0	Weekend college meets Fri 530-930, Sa 8-6 on 1/22-23, 2/12-13 & 3/5-6.
PSYC2213291	Developmental Psych	MWF	1030AM	1120AM	0 UC-PC	McClaren S	1	From NOC Enid to Ponca UC only.
PSYC2333291	Intro Addictive Beh	MWF	1030AM	1120AM	2 UC-PC	Bay R	ı	From NOC Tonkawa to Ponca UC.
PTEC1113291	Intro/Process Tech	FS	800AM	930PM	0 UC-PC	Faculty-T	0	Weekend college meets Fri 530-930, Sa 8-6 on 4/9-10, 16-17, & 23-24.
SOCI2223291	Social Problems	MWF	1130AM	1220PM	1 UC-PC	Carpenter J	1	From NOC Enid to Ponca-UC only.
SPCH1713291	Oral Communication	R	700PM	940PM	2 UC-PC	Sharp A		UC Ponca class.
SPCH1713292	Oral Communication	FS	800AM	930PM	0 UC-PC	Sharp A	0	Weekend college meets Fri 530-930, Sa 8-6 on 1/29-30, 2/19-20, 3/26-27.